
389人

385人

証 券 監 視 委 の 定 員 推 移

401人

406人

402人

400人

397人

392人

392人

392人

400人

409人

410人

411人

307人

318人

341人

358人

374人

384人

106人

112人

122人

182人

217人

237人

令 和 ６ 年 度

予 算 定 員

84人

84人

86人

88人

89人

91人

98人

平成３０年度

令 和 元 年 度

令 和 ２ 年 度

令 和 ３ 年 度

令 和 ４ 年 度

令 和 ５ 年 度

平成２９年度

平成１８年度

平成１９年度

平成２０年度

平成２１年度

平成２２年度

平成２３年度

平成２４年度

平成２５年度

平成２６年度

平成２７年度

平成２８年度

年 度

平 成 ４ 年 度

平 成 ５ 年 度

平成１７年度

平 成 ６ 年 度

平 成 ７ 年 度

平 成 ８ 年 度

平 成 ９ 年 度

平成１０年度

平成１１年度

平成１２年度

平成１３年度

平成１４年度

平成１５年度

平成１６年度


