

証券監視委の定員推移

年 度	予 算 定 員
平成 4 年度	84人
平成 5 年度	84人
平成 6 年度	86人
平成 7 年度	88人
平成 8 年度	89人
平成 9 年度	91人
平成 10 年度	98人
平成 11 年度	106人
平成 12 年度	112人
平成 13 年度	122人
平成 14 年度	182人
平成 15 年度	217人
平成 16 年度	237人
平成 17 年度	307人
平成 18 年度	318人
平成 19 年度	341人
平成 20 年度	358人
平成 21 年度	374人
平成 22 年度	384人
平成 23 年度	392人
平成 24 年度	392人
平成 25 年度	400人
平成 26 年度	409人
平成 27 年度	410人
平成 28 年度	411人
平成 29 年度	406人
平成 30 年度	402人
令和 1 年度	400人
令和 2 年度	401人
令和 3 年度	397人
令和 4 年度	392人
令和 5 年度	389人
令和 6 年度	385人